
Year 13 Mocks December 2023 

Please note all students that are taking exams will be on study leave for the 2 weeks (Monday 4th – 

Friday 15th December 2023). If there are no exams for your subject students are expected in (eg 

Functional Skills, Business, IT, eSports etc). 

Week 1 Monday 4th December 

Day Session Subject Duration 

Monday 4th Dec  

8.30am Sociology 2 hours 

8.30am Engineering 1 1hr 30mins 

 

1.30pm Biology 2 hours 

1.30pm Hairdressing 80mins 

    

Tuesday 5th Dec  

8.30am Accounting 1 3 hours 

8.30am Physics 1 2 hours 

 

1.30pm Psychology 1 2 hours 

1.30pm Engineering 2 1hr 45mins 

    

Wednesday 6th Dec   

8.30am Sociology 2 1 hour 

8.30am Chemistry 1 2 hours 

1.30pm Biology 2 2 hours 

    

Thursday 7th Dec  

8.30am Psychology 2 2 hours 

8.30am Physics 2 2 hours 

1.30pm Maths 1 2 hours 

    

Friday 8th Dec  

8.30am Biology 3 2 hours 

8.30am Accounting 2 3 hours 

 

1.30pm 
Psychology 3 1 hour 

1.30pm 
Physics 3 2 hours 



 

Week 2 Monday 11th December 

Day Session Subject Duration 

Monday 11th Dec  

8.30am 
Year 13 
Criminology 4 hours 

1.30pm Maths 2 2 hours 

    

Tuesday 12th Dec 

 

8.30am 
Sociology 3 2 hours 

8.30am 
French 2 hours 

8.30am 
Chemistry 2 2 hours 

1.30pm 
Maths 3 1 hour 

 

1.30pm 
German 2 hours 

8.30am/1.30pm 3D Design ALL DAY - 5 hours 

8.30am/1.30pm 
Drama ALL DAY - 5 hours 

8.30am/1.30pm 
Art/Photography ALL DAY - 5 hours 

    

Wednesday 13th Dec  

8.30am 
Chemistry 3 2 hours 

8.30am 
German Listening 2 hours 

8.30am 
French Listening 2 hrs 30mins 

8.30am/1.30pm Art/Photography ALL DAY - 5 hours 

    

Thursday 14th Dec  

8.30am/1.30pm Graphics/Textiles ALL DAY - 5 hours 

8.30am 
Year 12 
Criminology 4 hours 

    

Friday 15th Dec 8.30am/1.30pm Graphics/Textiles ALL DAY - 5 hours 


